GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (September 12, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F

%Indian Storm
Am Scray
Atlantic Frog
Classic Presence
Cojo

Dancing Till Dawn
***Ghostly Gal
Grazin At Sunrise
Half Hoping

King Eddie

el ady Doc
***_emon Drop Shot
Loving Spirit
Lucky Lad
Meetmeattheclub
Midnight's Girl
Miss Lady Ann
Nizhoni Yee

Oh Truthy

Orb of Life

Our Bold Prince
Queen Carmelita
***Refuse
Rhodium Runner
Sal Maglie
Scooper Chick
Shack's Chica Loca
Smokiejo

Snow Hill
Stylized

Taras Cat

Uber Star

Warm Summer
Worthy of Magic

4F

Achromatic
Agent Zero

Amity Harbor
Arickaree

As Amatter of Fact
Ascendancy
Auntie Bev
Autism Savant
Autism Siblings
Avanterina

B J's Spirit

Bid On the Prize
Big Brand

Boise

Brookys Tapit
Chivalryisnotdead
Concur
Continental Union
***Cool Mountain Lad
Corsican

Cowboy Charlie
Dub Town
Elusive Virtue
Finnegans Lad
Flag Salute

Front of the Line
Gallant Oak
Good Old Faithful
Handr'sdream
Hijo Galante

Hot Sean

Ike Butte
Impressive Curls
Inimitable

Italiano

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
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:39.80 HG
:38.00 H
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5140 H
:49.60 H
:51.60 H
:49.60 H
:48.80 H
:50.20 HG
:50.20 H
:48.80 H
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:49.60 H
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:54.60 H
:49.80 H
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4920 HG
‘48.00 HG
:50.20 H
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:49.00 H
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148.40 H
:49.00 H
:52.20 H
:53.00 H
:49.80 H
:52.40 H
:50.60 H
:48.00 H
:49.00 H
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***Jamming Eddy
Lila At the Beach
***| otsa Pepper
Lucky Champ
Lyrically Violent
Medal Ice
Midnight Special
Mistical Surprise
Mo Bob (IRE)
Morning Addiction
***Mr. Artistic
Oyster Shooter
Perfect Cat
Perfectamente
ePrincess Vivian
Push Through
Remember Sue
Robie

Run D. L. C.
Sake

***Sarlat

***Short Rib
Smokinhotredhead
Soul Prodigy
Speedy Trip
Spendaholic
Stop the Lies
Stormin Galileo
Straighttodasource
Subito Slew
Unraptured
Upstart Yankee
Valdini

Ventry

Will Is Chill

Wind in His Sail
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%French Style
Add On

Alarming Moment
Ayrton Senna
Babe Didrikson
eBarbaroni

Big Papa Steve
Bigfoot City
Black Drop

Busy Paynter
***C'Mon Man
Candy's Clone
Cannonball Comin
Canyon Crest
Cashlings
***Clem Labine
Code Ribbon
Cutetip

Damn the Torpedoes
Dancin With Style
Discernment

El Tenampa
***Elegant Lad
Ellamira
Embrace Autism
***Eantastic Dream
Fuente (GB)

Girl Can Fly

Go Smiley Go
Hans Gruber
Havakash Ready
Heat N Reheat
Hot and a Mess

‘4840 HG
:49.60 H
:47.80 H
:50.80 H
:52.40 H
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.20 H
‘4880 HG
:52.80 H
:51.80 H
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
:146.80 H
:49.00 H
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:48.00 H
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:48.80 H
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:50.00 H
:49.60 H
:53.40 H
:48.00 H
:51.00 H
:48.40 H
:49.80 H
:50.00 H
:50.40 H
:50.80 H
:50.80 HG
:51.00 H
:51.40 H
:52.40 H

1:05.60 H
1:02.60 H
1:02.40 H
1:05.40 H
1:00.80 H
:59.80 H
1:.04.80 HG
1:01.20 H
1:00.00 H
1:01.80 H
1:.01.60 H
1:.01.40 HG
1:01.60 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.20 H
1:00.80 H
1:.01.20 H
1.01.40 HG
1:00.80 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.40 H
1:06.20 H
1:04.40 H
1:02.80 H
1:02.40 H
1:01.00 H
1:01.80 H
1:01.00 H
1:01.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:.01.80 HG
1:02.60 H

5F

Hydrogen

I Am Yours

| Will Yeah (IRE)
Ida Claire

***|sla Rose

Izzy's Input
Jessebear
Joymaker
Klimtoglory
Lazarus Come Forth
Left Alone (GB)
Little Casino

*** ounge Act
Love Candy

Lying Ghost
Malibu Ghost
Manaalaboutdamoney
Marando Pass
Mervi Masterpiece
Mr Botanicals
Munnings Tale

My Friend Tony
Mystic Traveler
Namorita

Never for Money
Next Flight
Northern Quest
On Raglan Road
***Qursensationalgirl
Perseverance
Phantom Indian
Point Break

Pour On the Cole
***Prudent

Qick Quack Quo
***Rousing Rainstorm
Royal 'n Rando
Running Luck
Sandy Sunshine
Scherzo (GB)
Shezourknight
Sing in the Wind
Sky Navigator
Smiling Tony
Striking Sermon

***Swimmingwithsharks

Tam's Little Angel
Tango Kitten
***Tenderoni

This Is the One
Toni Two Pocket
Top Harbor
Totally Normal
Turret

U S Tale

Uptown Rhapsody

6F

Better Tomorrow
eBorn to Reign
Easter Tribute
Foggy Bottom
Imperator

Pay Tavasco Rent

1:03.00
1:03.20
1:06.80
1:01.80
1:01.80
1:01.40
1:03.40
1:04.20
1:02.80
1:02.80
1:01.40
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1:16.60 H
1:16.00 H
1:18.80 H
1:18.40 H
1:18.60 H
1:18.80 H
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GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (September 12, 2021)

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 34 :35.60 :40.20 :37.85
4 Furlongs 71 :46.80 :54.60 :49.99
5 Furlongs 89 :59.80 1:06.80 1:02.33

6 Furlongs 6 1:16.00 1:18.80 1:.17.86



